Towards Completion of 
Electrical and Fire Duct Door Fixing with Cylindrical 
Locks in Block - A - 11 Floors(incl. Upper Basement) 
Total Amount = 18,700/ 
Work done from date 01.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25. 1 1.2025. 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 7,480/ 

In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

MRPLLP. 

Amlesh Kumar. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Carpenter Work. 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Allowance for Equipment 

Description

[...]

Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Electrical and Fire Duct Door Fixing with Cylindrical 
Locks in Block - A - 11 Floors(incl. Upper Basement) 
Total Amount = 18,700/ 
Work done from date 01.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 7,480/ 

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only. 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

1 

MRPLLP. 

Bill for Consumables 

Amlesh Kumar, 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Carpenter Work. 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Allowance for Consumables 

Description

[...]

Towards Completion of 

Electrical and Fire Duct Door Fixing with Cylindrical 
Locks in Block - A - 11 Floors(incl. Upper Basement) 
Total Amount = 18,700/ 

Work done from date 01.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25.1 1.2025. 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 3,740/